©
P
h
ys
ik
In
st
ru

� Quality assurance testing
� Testing equipment
Ordering Information
M-235.2DD
High-Power Linear Actuator,
20 mm, Ballscrew,
Direct-Drive DC Motor
M-235.2VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DD
M-235.2DG
High-Power Linear Actuator,
20 mm, Ballscrew,
DC Motor Gearhead
M-235.2VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DG
M-235.22S
High-Power Linear Actuator,
20 mm, Ballscrew, Stepper Motor
M-235.5DD
High-Power Linear Actuator,
50 mm, Ballscrew,
Direct-Drive DC Motor
M-235.5VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DD
M-235.5DG
High-Power Linear Actuator,
50 mm, Ballscrew,
DC Motor Gearhead
M-235.5VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DG
M-235.52S
High-Power Linear Actuator,
50 mm, Ballscrew, Stepper Motor
Ask about custom designs!
M-235.22S high-resolution Stepper-Mike,
20 mm travel range, ballscrew
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
DC-Servo & Stepper Actuators
Piezo Actuators & Components